P.O.:- Banipur, Dist.:- North 24 parganas, Pin.:- 743233, West Bengal 

INSTRUCTIONS: 

1. All the above candidates have to take admission within 18th September to 23rd September, 2025 

2. An amount of Rs. 23,275/- (Twenty Three Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Five) only will be required 

to deposit as Students Welfare Charges for B.P.Ed Sem I and II for the year 2025-26 

3. Students Welfare charges may be submitted at one time or in two instalments to the college bank A/C as 

follow: 

• 1st Instalment : Rs.